Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP YETI PRO

V-800
//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

08NMO737a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP YETI PRO
V-800

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 360810190 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Engine
2 605353705 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHe# Engine support
TASSEAU AVANT
3 605253109 Cpok mmocTaBkY 0T 25 nHe# *ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT
4 605255711 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel Engine support front
. TASSEAU AR. *ENGINE
5 605253110 Cpok mmocTaBKY OT 25 fHel MOUNTING REAR
RONDELLE*WASHER
6 20005 Cpok mmocTaBkY 0T 25 gHeH A10,5DIN125 -
ST(1=10PCS
7 40839 Cpoxk noctaBku OT 19 gHeit ggcket head screw M8 x
8 40289 Cpoxk noctaBku OT 19 gHeit Allen screw M8x25
9 20014 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 mHeH Spring washer
. RONDELLE*FLAT
10 20104 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 gHel WASHER
. SOCKET SCREW M8X25
11 605640012 CpOK 1IOCTaBKM OT 25 gHel (1=10PCS
. ALLEN SC. M8 X 45
12 40286 Cpok mmocTaBkY 0T 25 nHeH DINO12M8.8ZN(1=10PCS)
. TAMPON ANCRAGE
13 512059691 CpoK 1ocTaBKY OT 25 [Hen *RUBBER MOUNT
14 20113 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel Spring washer
15 40041 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel Screw M10x30
. RONDELLE-FREIN
16 512056700 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen FWASHER-LOCK
17 40040 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Screw M10x25
18 20113 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Spring washer
19 40084 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 mHeH Screw M6x45
20 33200 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Elastig flanged nut M6
21 512059812 Cpok mmocTaBkY 0T 25 gHe# ENTRETOISE *SPACER
22 40327 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHel Self tapping screw M6
. SCREW-FORMING
23 210251680 Cpok mocTaBKY OT 25 mHEH HEX HD.FL GM6174
. DEFLECTEUR AV.
24 605354238 CpoK mocTaBK¥ 0T 25 fHen *FRONT DEFLECTOR
. PROTECTEUR
25 605353299 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 [Hen CHA*HEAT COVER
26 33200 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Elastig flanged nut M6
27 28413 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHelt [Ipoknanka




